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First Name Last Name Email Title Agency/Business Phone

Paul Brenneman pbrenneman@ch.utah.gov Cottonwood Heights Cottonwood Heights Emergency Manager (801) 641-3194
Kelly Bush lobk973@gmail.com Mayor Kearns Township (801) 654-2123
Barbara Cameron barbaracameron@hotmail.com Big Cottonwood Community Council Town of Brighton (435) 940-0900
Chris Cawley chris@townofalta.com Emergency Manager Alta Emergency Manager (603) 731-8074
Scott Chatwin schatwin@rivertonutah.com Riverton City Emergency Manager Riverton City (801) 860-9259
Andrew Clark aclark@millcreek.us Emerency Management Millcreek EM (801) 688-8608
Sean Clayton seanclayton@coppertonutah.org Mayor Copperton Metro Township (801) 615-3900
Blaine Daimaru bdaimaru@southsaltlakecity.com South Salt Lake Emergency Manager South Salt Lake Fire Department (801) 673-2390
John Evans john.evans@wvc-ut.gov West Valley Emergency Manager West Valley Fire Department (801) 232-0337
Paulina Flint pbflint@yahoo.org Mayor White City Metro Township (801) 571-5257
Donny Gasu dgasu@taylorsvilleut.gov Emergency Manager Taylorsville City (801) 707-1724
Natalie Hall nhall@bluffdale.com Emergency Manager Bluffdale Emergency Manager (801) 633-6833
Julie Harvey jharvey@unifiedfire.org UFA Municipal Planner Holladay/Midvale Emergency Management (385) 377-7772
Monte Johnson mjohnson@Herriman.org Emergency Manager Herriman City (801) 703-6018
Robert Lambert robert.lambert@draper.ut.us Battalion Chief Draper Fire Department (385) 695-7199
Pamela Lofgreen pamela.lofgreen@slcgov.com Emergency Manager Salt Lake City Emergency Management (801) 209-7310
Clint Mecham cmecham@unifiedfire.org Emergency Manager Salt Lake County Emergency Management/UFA (801) 330-8491
Joey Mittelman jmittelman@murray.utah.gov Murray Emergency Manager Murray Fire Department (801) 270-2424
Jeffory Mulcahy jmulcahy@sandy.utah.gov Emergency Manager Sandy Emergency Manager (801) 558-8689
Dan Peay grandpapay@msn.com Emergency Manager Magna Metro Township
Aaron Sainsbury asainsbury@sjc.utah.gov Emergency Manager South Jordan Emergency Manager (801) 330-2902
Jared Smith jared.smith@westjordan.utah.gov Emergency Manager West Jordan Emergency Manager (801) 440-6995
Joe Smolka jsmolka@ecmetro.org Mayor Emigration Metro Township (801) 560-3543
James Woodward jwoodward@unifiedfire.org UFA Municipal Planner Kearns/Magna/White City Emergency Management (385) 377-7771

City/Township Managers


